ALL NEW MODEL! LIFTING MAGNET
ELM Series
Light weight
Smaller size
Lower price
More power. More safety
Convenient and
efficient
Power that works.
magnet ic pr oducts
2009.04
Safety Factor
3.5 times!
ELM Series
ELM-1000
ELM-100
ELM-300
ELM-600
ELM-3000
ELM-2000
6 models are available
DIMENSIONS
MODEL
Capacity A B C D E F G H Weight SAFETY
FACTORkg lbs mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch kg lbs
ELM-100 100 220 107 4.2 84 3.3 120 4.7 125 4.9 60 2.4 71 2.8 41 1.6 30 1.2 2.5 5.5
× 3.5times
ELM-300 300 660 180 7.1 155 6.1 156 6.1 185 7.3 90 3.6 93 3.7 51 2.0 41 1.6 8.6 18.9
ELM-600 600 1320 255 10 224 8.8 212 8.3 260 10.2 115 4.5 120 4.7 77 3.0 52 2.0 21 46
ELM-1000 1000 2200 280 11 245 9.6 286 11.3 371 14.6 165 6.5 169 6.7 97 3.8 87 3.4 46 101
ELM-2000 2000 4400 422 16.6 380 15 348 13.7 512 20.2 216 8.5 215 8.5 105 4.1 121 4.8 118 259
ELM-3000 3000 6600 566 22.3 530 20.9 400 15.7 770 30.3 216 8.5 222 8.7 147 5.8 80 3.2 181 399
-1-
ELM Series
FEATURES
1. Made with powerful Neodymium Rare Earth magnets.

ELM-600V 1156 × 272 × 254 45.5 × 10.7 × 10 39 86
ELM-1000V 1207 × 343 × 305 47.5 × 13.5 × 12 58 128
Fast loading for vertical transport Used for vertical transport of plate
One person can load and unload stock for fabricating, machining, etc.
No dangerous straps & slings
Position lifter on stock
and turn on magnet. Hoist
into vertical position for
transport. Always follow
operating instructions
included.
Model
Plate Size ( L× W × H min./max. )
Capacity L (min./max.) W (min./max.) H (min./max.)
kg lbs mm inch mm inch mm inch
ELM-300V 300 660 200 / 1500 8 / 60 300 / 800 11.8 / 31.5 6 / 150 0.25 / 5.9
ELM-600V 600 1320 300 / 1800 12 / 72 300 / 1000 11.8 / 39.4 8 / 250 0.31 / 9.8
ELM-1000V 1000 2200 300 / 2000 12.5 / 79 300 / 1000 11.8 / 39.4 10 / 300 0.39 / 11.8
W
H
L
-4-